
Hallsville Schools
421 E Hwy 124

Hallsville, MO 65255
573-696-5512

 7th & 8th Boys Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Level Location Time(s)

Mon 11/06/2023 Sturgeon 7/8 B Hallsville (WG) 6:00 PM

Tue 11/07/2023 Southern Boone 7/8 B Southern Boone 5:30 PM

Thu 11/9/2023 Blair Oaks 7/8 B Blair Oaks 6:00 PM

11/13/23-11/17/23 Harrisburg Tournament 8 G/B Harrisburg TBA

11/13/23-11/17/23 Southern Boone MS Tournament 7 G/B Ashland TBA

Mon 11/20/2023 Harrisburg 7/8 B Harrisburg 6:00 PM

Tue 11/21/2023 California 7/8 B Hallsville (WG) 5:30 PM

Mon 11/27/2023 Fayette 7/8 B Hallsville (WG) 6:00 PM

Wed 11/29/2023 OLLIS 8 G/B Hallsville (PG) 6:00 PM

Sat 12/02/2023 North Callaway 7/8 B Hallsville (WG) 10:00 AM

Tue 12/05/2023 New Bloomfield 7/8 B Hallsville (WG) 6:00 PM

Thu 12/07/2023 Moberly 7/8 B Moberly 6:00 PM

Fri 12/08/2023 Versailles 7/8 B Hallsville (PG) 5:30 PM

Mon 12/11/2023 Centralia MS 7/8 B Centralia 5:30 PM

Tue 12/12/2023 Eldon 7/8 B Hallsville (WG) 5:30 PM

Thu 12/14/2023 Mexico 7/8 B Mexico 6:00 PM

Mon 12/18/2023 Boonville 7/8 B Hallsville (WG) 6:00 PM

WG = West gym
PG = Primary gym


